Kleines Jenaer Hallenturnier

2x18m
27.12.2022
Jena
U12-m Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 1b Borngraber, Marc-Leon SV Carl Zeiss Jena 194 215 3

U15-m Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 6b Nurnberger, Matteo

U18-m Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 4a Rost, Johannes

Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Erfurt-West 90

Verein

1 1b Graber, Tim

2 1b Glaser, Marcus

Herren U50 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 6a Franke, Volker

Herren U65 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 2b Jecke, Frank
2 5a Paudler, Horst
3 2a Roher, Thomas

- Seite 1 -

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

9 GES.
12 417
9 GES.
22 489
9 GES.
21 480
9 351
9 GES.
16 498
9 GES.
21 524
394

8 362



U15-w Recurve

Pl Stn

1 6a
2 6b

Name

Verein

Schreyer, Louisa

Scholz, Sophia

Damen Recurve

Pl Stn

1 5b
2 2b
3 2a

Damen U50 Recurve

Pl Stn

1 3a
2 b5a

Damen U65 Recurve

Pl Stn

1 3a

Herren U50 Compound

Pl Stn

1 2a
2 1a

Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

Schoppe, Kerstin
Mattasch, Jeannine

Arslan, Selin

Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

Graser, Steffi

Rost, Iris

Name

SV Erfurt-West 90
SV Erfurt-West 90

Verein

Jecke, Kerstin

Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

Singer, Jens

Schweighdfer, Steffen

U15-m Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 2a

Pl Stn

1 5b

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Name Verein

Hoffmann, Paul PSG Gera
Herren U65 Blankbogen

Name Verein

Stieler, Dietmar FSV Berga

- Seite 2 -

9 GES.
18 478
5 301
9 GES.
24 531
31 527
11 394
9 GES.
17 487
2 368
9 GES.
22 503
9 GES.
36 522
32 496
9 GES.
13 442
9 GES.
5 326



Damen Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 4b Ddlitzscher, Sandra PSG Gera
2 3b Schumann, Susan PSG Gera
3 6b Kilotz, Ellen PSG Gera
4 5a Hoffmann, Nicole PSG Gera
Herren Langbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 6b Freytag, Andreas
2 6a Gehrke, Stephan
3 4a Batz, Ben

Herren U50 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 1a Schweighofer, Steffen
2 1b Kunze, Andreas

3 1a Schweighdfer, Steffen

Damen Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
FSV Berga
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 5b Mattasch, Sabine

U12-m Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 3b Reinhardt, Milo

U15-m Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 2b Preul3, Leonard
2 3a Tehenes, Erik
3 1a Weber-Liel, Arik

- Seite 3 -

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

N

9 GES.
20 463
14 457
11 429
8 360
9 GES.
16 498
5 377
5 297
9 GES.
21 482
13 470
12 459
9 GES.
13 463
9 GES.
9 254
9 GES.
11 418
9 318

257



U18-m Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

1 6a
2 3b

Name

Verein

Reichstein, Moritz

Winter, Simon

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

1 5b
2 3b

Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

4b
5a
2b
3a
4b

a b O N -

Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

1 4b
2 4a

Pl Stn

ESV Lok Eisenach
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Name Verein
Naumann, Steffen SV Carl Zeiss Jena
Steiner, Falk SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Name Verein

Schwab, Steffen SV Erfurt-West 90
Eberhardt, Lutz SV Erfurt-West 90
Korner, Frank BSV Paitzdorf
Eckard, Volker FSV Gotha
Steiner, Frank SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Name Verein

Ziegler, Ralf ESV Lok Eisenach

Schmidt, Thomas FSV Berga
Herren U50 Comp Blankbogen

Name Verein

Pflug, Torsten SV Carl Zeiss Jena

1 4a

- Seite 4 -

9 GES.

456

421
9 GES.
14 476
3 263
9 GES.
28 524
16 497
15 480
11 439
12 417
9 GES.

424

355
9 GES.
15 449



